The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: BLACK TRANS BLESSINGS 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $13,920.45
2025-08-01 DD *DOORDASH POPEYESLO txn_brH7Elw -$39.13 $13,881.32
2025-08-02  Uber txn yXHY6VL -$76.92 $13,804.40
2025-08-02 UBER * PENDING txn zZVHoZZp -$54.37 $13,750.03
2025-08-03 METRO BY T-MOBILE MOBI txn EyHwnQd -$80.00 $13,670.03
2025-08-08 4192 AKRAM DELI & GROCERY txn 78Hy700 -$20.54 $13,649.49
2025-08-11  Lyft txn_zZVHo6RQ -$24.91 $13,624.58
2025-08-15 Lyft txn R2HVXZ38 -$18.90 $13,605.68
2025-08-15 HERTZ CAR RENTAL txn_LgHRadb -$213.60 $13,392.08
2025-08-16 OPTIMUM 7837 P txn nEHpAzp -$34.84 $13,357.24
2025-08-17 Zoom txn 2zHO56y -$163.75 $13,193.49
2025-08-18 ACH to Brianna Coleman txn nEHpQXG -$1,000.00 $12,193.49
2025-08-18 ACH to Josiah Ramos txn OXH62Xe -$1,000.00 $11,193.49
2025-08-19 CC* CRUMBL WHITEPLAINS txn SwWHKxKS -$35.34 $11,158.15
2025-08-21  Uber txn xQHdPkb -$15.56 $11,142.59
2025-08-21 MCDONALD'S F16495 txn_brH7KYo -$44.68 $11,097.91
2025-08-22  Exxon KHALED ISSA txn gnHJ74m -$26.63 $11,071.28
2025-08-22  PIZZA HUT 036899 txn QmHIN47 -$108.77 $10,962.51
2025-08-22 BJS WHOLESALE #0201 txn R2HVx2N -$143.01 $10,819.50
2025-08-22 DOLLAR TREE txn XGH4089 -$8.71 $10,810.79
2025-08-25 SHELL/SHELL txn_78Hyz8Z -$39.07 $10,771.72
2025-08-26 HERTZ CAR RENTAL txn BZHOwdo -$571.49 $10,200.23
2025-08-26  Uber Eats txn 5wHKnnG -$31.41 $10,168.82
2025-08-26  Uber txn_evHopNw -$20.95 $10,147.87
2025-08-29 Uber txn vgHerz9 -$61.01 $10,086.86
2025-08-29  Uber txn 1ZHQ2Na -$78.61 $10,008.25
2025-08-30 LOS MUNCHIES EDWARD txn 0eHgXvK -$43.23 $9,965.02
2025-08-30 Uber txn wNH]JKwe -$25.71 $9,939.31
2025-08-30  Uber txn evHRzBg -$10.41 $9,928.90
2025-08-30 BRAVO SUPERMARKET txn_ xQHNNE] -$110.27 $9,818.63

WITHDRAWN: $4,101.82. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $9,818.63

Black Trans Blessings is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Black Trans Blessings's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



